Startliste — Vikingedysten Prolog 2024 2.0

2024-07-05

D-10 1900 meter
- Johanne Volmar Skovsgaard OK Melfar

- Merete Volmar Skovsgaard OK Melfar

- Solveig Burkhardt Preetzer TSV
D11-12 2350 meter
- Juliane Volmar Skovsgaard OK Melfar
D-21 4025 meter
- Naja Knudsen OK Snab

- Tonje Pihl OKR

D35-44 3475 meter
- Beth Paludan Carlsen Freidig Spk.
- Helle Termansen OK Syd

- leva Grahl Preetzer TSV
- Jenni Volmar Skovsgaard OK Melfar

- Maria Gustafsson Savedalens AIK
- Marianne Lynge Krogh Kolding OK
D45-54 2950 meter
- Evi Drese OLV Uslar

- Helle Schou OK Snab

- Malene Kaysen Thomsen OK Snab

- Rikke Kofoed OK JST Birkergd
D55-64 2400 meter
- Anke Schmiedeberg LG Ost

- Anne Mette Abplanalp Kolding OK
- Annette Bonde Ballerup OK
- Barbara Dresel SC Klecken
- Birgitte Erskov Halland OK JST Birkergd
- Bodil Schulz Herning OK
- Charlotte Grauert Ballerup OK
- Ethna Cavanagh Faaborg OK
- Gitte Grauert Ballerup OK
- Gitte Isen Herning OK
- Hanne Staugaard Kolding OK

- Helle Pedersen OK Snab

- Kate Nielsen OK Snab

- Kirsten Hansen OKH.T.F.

- Lene Stick Nielsen Viborg OK

- Lucia Aagaard Herning OK
- Mette Filskov OK Sorg

- Runa Ulsge OKR

- Vibeke Gottlieb Herning OK
D65-74 1900 meter
- Christine Edenbrandt Malmé OK

Grethe Anasus

Viborg OK

MeOS 2024-07-03 17:52:13, D-10, (1/4)

Start

1417294
1417316
2133553

Start
1417291

Start
2180910
1422372

Start
1503527
1395516
8020682
1395521
576842
8008900

Start
9021970
758303
7205425
887790

Start
7208677
8251061
8667751
8649284
1413373
407186
8009115
234694
8500989
8016661
8071164
2290968
1411252
1421504
434047
8491017
8658641
421564
2039971

Start
2141272
8000213



H15-16

H17-20

Hanne Frost
Hanne Hyldelund
Kirsten Bobach
Lone Dybdal

May Meling
Oddny Jgrgensen
Pia Gade

Pia Kadziola

Uwe Dresel

Anette Hansen

Jane Thode Jensen
Lise Kolte

Lone Bartnik

Ruth Hansen

Tordis Rytter Jakobsen

Betty Hansen
Lisbeth Jensen
Aase Thyssen

Bjorn Vang Bobach
Jona Wester
Sander Popp Bobach

Marius Vang Bobach
Olve Herrmann

Christoffer Vang Bobach

Frederik Erskov Krogh
Jacob Daugaard
Kasper Sgrensen
Michael Sgrensen

Christian Valbak

Christian Volmar Skovsgaard
Jakob Q Christensen

Mark Ubbink

Peter Simko

Torben Nielsen

Christian Stamer
Henning Disterhoft
Jesper Vestergaard
Michael Termansen
Michael W. Nielsen
Poul Erik Kjeer

MeOS 2024-07-03 17:52:13, D65-74, (2/4)

Ballerup OK

OKH.T.F.

Aalborg OK

1900 Orientering

Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
IK Grane Arendal Orientering
Viborg OK

Maribo OK

SC Klecken

1900 meter

OK Esbjerg

Nordvest OK

FSK Orientering

IK Grane Arendal Orientering
OK Skaermen Hareskov

OK Moss

1900 meter
OKH.T.F.

Ballerup OK
Horsens OK

1900 meter
Aalborg OK
OSC Hamburg
Aalborg OK

3475 meter
Aalborg OK
TSV Schleswig

4025 meter
Aalborg OK

4925 meter

OK JST Birkerad
OK Esbjerg

OK Pan

OK QST Birkerad

4025 meter

Silkeborg OK

OK Melfar

Odense OK

Savedalens AIK

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Odense OK

3475 meter
Preetzer TSV
TSV Schleswig
Sollergd OK
OK Syd

OK Syd
OKH.T.F.

1428720
1410793
8201985
216755

8633218
8079929
8310953
8500992
8649286

Start
1402410
2049951
407733
7959841
355594
206026

Start
1421503
302175
1013306

Start
8500980
660099
8500982

Start
405150
1500818

Start
8506826

Start

8524556
8651355
8506679
8180977

Start
8640554
1395524
1402984
800926
8277377
1112158

Start
8670849
780906
8635830
1395514
1414366
2213984



Sebastian Barczok
Tim Schroder

Bjarne B. Jensen
Brian Knudsen
Christen K. Laursen
Eivind Sjagren Olsen
Espen Fyhn Nilsen
Henning Schou
Henrik Hauge Thomsen
Henrik Petersen
Jakob Albahn
Jargen Nilsen

Kent Pihl

Kim Gottlieb

Nils Schmiedeberg
Peter Krogh

Peter Skov Nielsen
Seren Andersen
Saren Klingenberg
Werner Drese

Bent Aakjeer

Erik Warncke
Gregers Jgrgensen
Ivan Heiko

Jess Rasmussen
Jgrgen Jgrgensen
Kaj Kaspersen
Keld Gade

Kurt Finn Petersen
Lars Edenbrandt
Leif E. Larsen
Mandus Andresen
Matthias Dittmers
Otte Omdal

Sven Madsen
Torben Isen

Barge Pedersen

Erik Damgaard

Erik Ljungdahl

Finn Ole Jgrgensen
Gunnar Dag Tgra

Hans Christian Strib

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Hermann P. Jensen
Jorgen Mlnster-Swendsen
Karl Aage Hald

Kjell Svihus

Poul Bobach

Villy Mgller Hansen

MeOS 2024-07-03 17:52:13, H45-54, (3/4)

TSV Neustadt in Holstein
OSC Hamburg

2950 meter

Farum OK

OK Snab

Kolding OK

Freidig Spk.

Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
OK Snab

OK Snab

Ballerup OK

THOK

Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
OKR

Herning OK

LG Ost

OK JST Birkergd

OK Snab

Herning OK

Faaborg OK

OLV Uslar

2400 meter
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Ballerup OK
Heiko

Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
Viborg OK
Fyns PI

THOK
OKH.T.F.
OSC Hamburg
Ganddal IL
OK FROS
Herning OK

1900 meter

Odense OK

Fyns PI

Faaborg OK

IK Grane Arendal Orientering
IK Grane Arendal Orientering
OK GORM

Fyns PI

Nordvest OK

Silkeborg OK

FSK Orientering

Ganddal IL

Aalborg OK

OK Esbijerg

1977264
8217000

Start

8089679
1290565
8130666
1503548
8657105
7583220
8040866
8524547
9005165
8638367
1422371
1898178
8663316
1401719
8230860
8272868
1428694
8271061

Start
8012362
7209489
8620940
502530
8523629
8212021
8508383
8310929
8524345
2001605
8692019
8631606
8333999
445279
8303002
8016662

Start
8641003
8089677
8203302
8110349
7206846
8111112
1402403
2049950
8008528
407734
445271
8201986
1402409



Aksel Skovlyst
Bent Jacobsen
Hans Larsen

Herluf Jensen

Jack Skrydstrup
Knut Skjeeveland
Kurt Pedersen
Mogens Hansen
Palle Mgller Nielsen

Maria Miklovi¢ova
Matteo Gustafsson
Milo Gustafsson

Annina Tesch
Maja Sjegren Carlsen

Michel Storm

Brit Vivian Meling
Tore Karlsen

Leo Sjggren Carlsen

1900 meter

Faaborg OK

Kolding OK

Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK

Kolding OK

Ganddal IL

RioK

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Odense OK

1900 meter
CreDance
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK

3475 meter
Preetzer TSV
Freidig Spk.

3300 meter
TSV Neustadt in Holstein

3300 meter
Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
Stavanger Orienteringsklubb

2350 meter
Freidig Spk.

MeOS 2024-07-03 17:52:13, H80, (4/4)

Start
407727
308932
421561
9441867
8220238
445277
1419948
504434
302067

Start

1428616
1190610
1170330

Start
8101108
1503182

Start
1126411

Start
8110367
8221058

Start
1503416



